
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEPT 3 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X 8 FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3 M Dane 23 26 26 Ultimate 1

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M APBT 21 23 23 Master Elite 2

Thomas Drewing Abby 6.5 F L 20 6 18 6 20 6 Master 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L 20 5 20 20 5 Master 4

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD 19 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 5

Marty Mortus Buster 5 M SBT 18 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 6

Karen Medwetz Scout 1 M L 19 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD 17 7 18 18 Sr. Elite 8

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L 18 17 6 18 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Bella 2 F L 18 17 1 18 Sr. Elite 9

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD 16 6 14 4 16 6 Senior 10

Carol Crum Echo 2 F L 14 15 5 15 5 Senior 11

Samantha Wisbon Micah 4 F GSD 12 7 15 1 15 1 Senior 12

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1 M Dane 13 2 10 13 2 Junior 13

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 12 8 13 13 Junior 14

Mary Kuhns Dance with the wind6 F GR 10 11 2 11 2 Junior 15

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD 7 10 5 10 5 Junior 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT SEPT 3 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3 M Dane 25 5 24 9 25 5 Ultimate 1

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M APBT 22 2 22 1 22 2 Master 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L 20 21 21 Master 3

Melissa Cookman Max 5 M L 19 2 20 1 20 1 Master 4

Thomas Drewing Abby 6.5 F L 20 19 9 20 Master 5

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD 19 18 19 Sr. Elite 6

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD 17 7 19 19 Sr. Elite 7

Marty Mortus Buster 5 M SBT 19 17 7 19 Sr. Elite 7

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD 18 9 17 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Bella 2 F L 18 2 16 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 9

Karen Medwetz Scout 1 M L 18 1 17 18 1 Sr. Elite 10

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L 17 7 13 9 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Duane Fryberger Blaze 5 M L 16 2 13 7 16 2 Senior 12

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 16 15 9 16 Senior 13

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1 M Dane 15 15 9 15 9 Senior 14

Carol Crum Echo 2 F L 15 15 5 15 5 Senior 15

Samantha Wisbon Micah 4 F GSD 12 7 14 9 14 9 Junior 16

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 12 12 1 12 1 Junior 17

Karin Graeff Raven 3.5 M AS 7 8 11 5 11 5 Junior 18

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD 10 9 6 10 Junior 19

Mary Kuhns Dance with the wind6 F GR 9 9 6 9 6 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT SEPT 3 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3 M Dane 24 7 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 25 23 2 25 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L 21 20 9 21 Master 3

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD 21 20 4 21 Master 4

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 19 9 19 2 19 9 Sr. Elite 5

Marty Mortus Buster 5 M SBT 19 9 18 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD 17 9 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Melissa Cookman Max 5 M L 19 4 17 6 19 4 Sr. Elite 8

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L 16 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 9

Carol Crum Echo 2 F L 15 7 17 1 17 1 Senior 10

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD 16 3 17 1 17 1 Senior 10

Carol Crum Bella 2 F L 14 7 17 17 Senior 11

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 13 16 1 16 1 Senior 12

Karin Graeff Raven 3.5 M AS 14 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 13

Duane Fryberger Blaze 5 M L 14 1 14 3 14 3 Junior 14

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1 M Dane 13 1 12 1 13 1 Junior 15

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 11 4 12 1 12 1 Junior 16

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD 7 11 1 11 1 Junior 17

Mary Kuhns Dance with the wind6 F GR 9 9 10 2 10 2 Junior 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN SEPT 4 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 25 1 24 3 25 1 Ultimate 1

Jaime Kramer Karma 2 F GSD 22 3 20 1 22 3 Master 2

Tim Ronau Jet 1 M LD 22 1 21 6 22 1 Master 3

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP 22 1 21 2 22 1 Master 4

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 18 6 21 2 21 2 Master 5

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M APBT 19 7 21 21 Master 6

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L 20 5 20 9 20 9 Master 7

Whitley Watson Moxie 0.9 F BSD 15 2 20 9 20 9 Master 8

Marty Mortus Buster 5 M SBT 18 1 20 6 20 6 Master 9

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD 17 7 20 6 20 6 Master 10

Melissa Cookman Max 5 M L 19 9 19 7 19 9 Sr. Elite 11

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD 16 6 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 12

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L 18 17 7 18 Sr. Elite 13

Tina Leach Roper 6 M BC 16 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 14

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR 16 9 14 7 16 9 Senior 15

Thomas Tetting Mac 8 M GR 16 1 15 1 16 1 Senior 16

Jeny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F L 16 1 13 2 16 1 Senior 17

Karin Graeff Raven 3.5 M AS 14 1 15 9 15 9 Senior 18

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 15 1 14 3 15 1 Senior 19

Samantha Wisbon Micah 4 F GSD 12 2 14 2 14 2 Junior 20

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 14 12 1 14 Junior 21

Tina Leach Belle 4 F BC 11 1 13 6 13 6 Junior 22

Thomas Tetting Christian 5 M GR 11 1 13 1 13 1 Junior 23

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD 10 1 9 9 10 1 Junior 24

Cynthia Kramer Burt 1 M YL 6 9 3 9 3 Novice 25

Mary Kuhns Dance with the wind6 F GR 8 7 9 1 9 1 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12:30PM SUN SEPT 4 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 24 6 23 7 24 6 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 22 7 23 23 Master Elite 2

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP 21 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Marty Mortus Buster 5 M SBT 20 9 21 7 21 7 Master 4

Jaime Kramer Karma 2 F GSD 21 3 20 3 21 3 Master 5

Tim Ronau Jet 1 M LD 21 21 2 21 2 Master 6

Whitley Watson Moxie 0.9 F BSD 15 21 1 21 1 Master 7

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M APBT 19 21 21 Master 8

Melissa Cookman Max 5 M L 18 9 20 3 20 3 Master 9

Thomas Drewing Abby 6.5 F L 19 1 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 10

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD 18 4 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 11

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L 19 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 12

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L 16 2 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 13

Aaron Witt Livvie 0.9 F L 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 14

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L 17 7 18 18 Sr. Elite 15

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD 16 6 16 9 16 9 Senior 16

Tina Leach Belle 4 F BC 13 7 16 1 16 1 Senior 17

Jeny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F L 14 6 15 2 15 2 Senior 18

Karin Graeff Raven 3.5 M AS 14 7 15 1 15 1 Senior 19

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR 13 1 12 7 13 1 Junior 20

Tina Leach Roper 6 M BC 13 1 12 6 13 1 Junior 21

Cynthia Kramer Burt 1 M YL 10 1 11 3 11 3 Junior 22

Mary Kuhns Dance with the wind6 F GR 7 6 11 11 Junior 23

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD 9 7 10 2 10 2 Junior 24

Gina Johnston Aero 10m M GSD 7 8 4 5 7 8 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 3PM SAT SEPT 4  SWAMP AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L CommerceTownshi
p MI 18 x x x oo 20 1

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 2 m L Put in Bay OH 19 x oo 19 2

Thomas Drewing Abby 6.5 F L Oakwood OH 16 x ox x oo 18 3

Whitley Watson Moxie 0.9 F BSD Luckey OH 16 x ox ox oo 18

Dianne Strayer Benelli 18 x oo 18

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L Put in Bay OH 15 x x x oo 17

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L CommerceTownshi
p MI 16 x ox oo 17

Steve Chasse Jackson 2 M AS Findlay OH 12 x x x oo 14

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L Maumee OH 13 x x oo 14

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD Oakwood OH 10 x x x x oo 13



CHASE-IT - 1:30PM SUN SEPT 4 SWAMP AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Thomas Drewing Abby 6.5 F L Oakwood OH 21 balances a tower of treats on her head 5.27 6.65 5.27 1

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L Holland OH 17.7 6.01 6.33 6.01 2

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD Oakwood OH 16.1 Nyx has been training for Mondio 6.30 6.13 6.13 3

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L CommerceTownshipMI 23.5 Loves to eat lettuce 6.23 7.23 6.23

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L Put in Bay OH 26.11 Afraid of snakes 6.70 6.26 6.26

Jaime Kramer Karma 2 F GSD Vermountville MI 22.02 GSD inpersonating a Malinios 7.20 6.83 6.83

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 17.03 Loves to play frisbee 7.00 6.85 6.85

Whitley Watson Moxie 0.9 F BSD Luckey OH 22 loves the water 7.33 8.45 7.33

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L Maumee OH 12 Loves his bumper and playing with Falco 7.75 8.20 7.75

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP Wynameg OH 21.6 8.30 7.95 7.95

Joshua Antoine Wicked Wicca 1 F ABD Toledo OH 18.4 more hyper than a rabbit 9.41 10.33 9.41



CATCH-IT - 11:30AM SUN SEPT 4 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L CommerceTownshi
p MI 23.5 Loves to eat lettuce 40 8 37 7 78 3 Ultimate 1

Jaime Kramer Karma 2 F GSD Vermountville MI 22.02 GSD inpersonating a Malinios 33 6 31 64 6 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L Put in Bay OH 26.11 Afraid of snakes 43 7 43 7 Master 3

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L CommerceTownshi
p MI 28.01 sleeps upside down 41 1 41 1 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS Sept. 4, 2016 SWAMP AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gina Johnston Aero 10m M GSD Perrysburg OH 6 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Thomas Tetting Christian 5 M GR Sylvania OH 13 4 11 4 Junior 1

Janet Witt Roxy 8 F GSD Temperance MI 12 1 11 3 Junior 2

Cynthia Kramer Burt 1 M YL Fremont OH 10 7 11 7 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Thomas Tetting Mac 8 M GR Sylvania OH 14 9 16 6 Senior 1

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD Perrysburg OH 13 1 16 1 Senior 2

Tina Leach Roper 6 M BC Grand Rapids OH 15 1 15 9 Senior 3

Jeny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F L Morrow OH 14 7 5 4 Junior 4

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR Findlay OH 12 1 12 2 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L Holland OH 18 17 2 Sr. Elite 1

Aaron Witt Livvie 0.9 F L Perrysburg OH 16 3 17 9 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa Drewing Nyx 2.5 M GSD Oakwood OH 16 1 17 6 Sr. Elite 3

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M L Maumee OH 15 3 17 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Ronau Jet 1 M LD Swanton OH 22 1 19 6 Master 1

Jaime Kramer Karma 2 F GSD Vermountville MI 21 9 21 2 Master 2

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP Wynameg OH 20 9 21 Master 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 m L Put in Bay OH 21 20 2 Master 4

Whitley Watson Moxie 0.9 F BSD Luckey OH 15 2 16 6 Senior 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L CommerceTownship MI 20 2 21 9 Master 1

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M APBT Toledo OH 19 2 20 6 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3 M Dane Rossford OH 25 1 26 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L CommerceTownship MI 24 3 17 9 Ultimate 2


